
Sunday 30th June 2019 
 

CLUB DES CYCLOTOURISTES DIEPPOIS 
(CDCD)  

    
RANDONNEE DES 3 VALLEES – 30 KM 

 
Headquarters : SALLE PAUL ELUARD  - rue Thiers  in DIEPPE 

 
Refreshments : Parc Guy Weber at SAINT AUBIN LE CAUF – on the Avenue Verte 
            

 
 

Places Road Numbers 
 

Km 
total 

Information 

DIEPPE Sortir de la Salle Paul Eluard                
(turn left) 

0,0 0,0 Start Control 
 

ROUXMESNIL BOUTEILLES D154 2,3 2,3  
 

ARQUES LA BATAILLE D154 towards TORCY 3,2 5,5 Church and Château 
 

Crossroads D154/D149 D149 4,7 10,2  
 

SAINT AUBIN LE CAUF (turn right) Avenue Verte (straight on) 
Parc Guy Weber on the right 

 
2,1 

 
12,3 

La Varenne 
Refreshment stop 

SAINT AUBIN LE CAUF Leave Parc Guy Weber (turn left)  
Avenue Verte (straight on)    

 
1,2 

 
13,5 

 
Observe STOP sign 

ARQUES LA BATAILLE (turn right) D54  
5,0 

 
18,5 

 
 

ARCHELLES Turn left : D1 0,6 19,1  

MARTIN-EGLISE D1 2,6 21,7  
 

ETRAN D1 2,5 24,2  
 

DIEPPE Rue Bonne Nouvelle, Pont Colbert, 
Pont Jehan Ango, Boulevard Joffre, 

Salle Paul Eluard 

4,2 28,4 Finish Control  
Salle Paul Eluard 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CONTROLE DEPART 

 
CONTROLE RAVITAILLEMENT 

 
CONTROLE ARRIVEE 

 

   

 
 
 



 



Sunday 30th June 2019 
 

CLUB DES CYCLOTOURISTES DIEPPOIS 
(CDCD)  

    
RANDONNEE DES 3 VALLEES  - 60 KM  

 
Headquarters : SALLE PAUL ELUARD  - rue Thiers  in DIEPPE 

 
Refreshments : Parc Guy Weber at SAINT AUBIN LE CAUF – on the Avenue Verte 
            

 
 

Places Road Numbers 
 

Km 
total 

Information 

DIEPPE Rue Thiers, D154, D149 0,0 0,0 Start Control 
 

ARQUES LA BATAILLE D154 5,8 5,8  

ST GERMAIN D107 6,4 12,2  

ST GERMAIN D’ETABLES D98 1,1 13,3  

MANOIR DU VAL D98, D107 3,4 16.7  

FREULLEVILLE Avenue verte 2,9 19.6  

SAINT AUBIN LE CAUF Avenue verte, rue du Biffret, D1 5,8 25,4 La Varenne 
Refreshment stop 

DAMPIERRE St NICOLAS Rue des Avettes, Route des Demagnes 5 30,4  

ST NICOLAS D’ALIERMONT Rue de la côte Bailly, D56 2,6 33  

NOTRE DAME D’ALIERMONT D58 1,9 34,9  

DOUVREND C1 3,5 38,4  

ENVERMEU C1, rue d’Hybouville 5 43,4  

BELLENGREVILLETTE D256, C1, rue du Calvaire 2,9 46,3  

SAUCHAY LE BAS D920, D54 2,5 48,8  

MARTIN-EGLISE D1 4,9 53,7  

ETRAN D1 2,4 56,1  

DIEPPE Pont Colbert Quai du Carénage, quai Duquesne 2,9 59  

DIEPPE Salle Paul Eluard  1,4 60,4 Finish Control  
Salle Paul Eluard 

 
 
 

 
CONTROLE DEPART 

 
CONTROLE RAVITAILLEMENT 

 
CONTROLE ARRIVEE 

 

   



 



Sunday 30th June 2019 
 

CLUB DES CYCLOTOURISTES DIEPPOIS 
(CDCD)  

    
RANDONNEE DES 3 VALLEES – 100 KM  

 
Headquarters : SALLE PAUL ELUARD  - rue Thiers  in DIEPPE 

 
Refreshments : Parc Guy Weber at SAINT AUBIN LE CAUF – on the Avenue Verte 
            

 
 

Places Road Numbers  Km 
total 

Information 

DIEPPE Rue Thiers, D154, D149 0,0 0,0 Start Control 
 

ARQUES LA BATAILLE D154 5,8 5,8  

ST GERMAIN D107 6,4 12,2  

LA CHAUSSEE D100 5,2 17,4  

CROPUS D76 9,9 27,3  

BEAU MANOIR D15 3,1 30,4  

MATHONVILLE D22 3,3 33,7  

LES GRANDES VENTES D915, D1 6 39,7  

FREULLEVILLE Avenue verte 5,1 44,8  

SAINT AUBIN LE CAUF Avenue verte, rue du Biffret, D1 5,8 50,6 La Varenne 
Refreshment stop 

DAMPIERRE St NICOLAS Rue des Avettes, Route des Demagnes 5 55,6  

ST NICOLAS D’ALIERMONT Rue de la côte Bailly, D56 2,6 58,2  

NOTRE DAME D’ALIERMONT D58 1,9 60,1  

DOUVREND C1 3,5 63,6  

LE HAMEL D115, D117 3,6 67,2  

FUMECHON D117 4,6 71,8  

BAILLY EN RIVIERE D149, rue du Bailly 4,9 76,7  

SAINT OUEN SOUS BAILLY Rue du Moulin, rue d’Auberville 3,3 80  

AUBERVILLE D920 2,2 82,2  

ENVERMEU D149, C1, rue d’Hybouville 1,3 83,5  

BELLENGREVILLETTE D256, C1, rue du Calvaire 2,9 86,4  

SAUCHAY LE BAS D920, D54 2,5 88,9  

MARTIN-EGLISE D1 4,9 93,8  

ETRAN D1 2,4 96,2  

DIEPPE Pont Colbert Quai du Carénage, quai Duquesne 2,9 99,1  

DIEPPE Salle Paul Eluard  1,4 100,5 Finish Control  
Salle Paul Eluard 

 

 
CONTROLE DEPART 

 
CONTROLE RAVITAILLEMENT 

 
CONTROLE ARRIVEE 

 

   



 

 
 

 



Sunday 30th June 2019 

CLUB DES CYCLOTOURISTES DIEPPOIS 
(CDCD)  

RANDONNEE DES 3 VALLEES – 140 KM  
 

Headquarters : SALLE PAUL ELUARD  - rue Thiers  in DIEPPE 
 

Refreshments : Parc Guy Weber at SAINT AUBIN LE CAUF – on the Avenue Verte 
 

Places Road Numbers 
 

Km 
total 

Information 

DIEPPE Rue Thiers, D154, D149 0,0 0,0 Start Control 
 

ARQUES LA BATAILLE D154 5,8 5,8  

ST GERMAIN D107 6,4 12,2  

LA CHAUSSEE D107 5,2 17,4  

CROSVILLE SUR SCIE Route de la Plaine, D107 3 20,4  

OMONVILLE D927, D 107 3,6 24  

BACQUEVILLE EN CAUX D 23 5,1 29,1  

BEAUVAL EN CAUX D50 5,4 34,5  

AUFFAY D22 7 41,5  

FREVAL D76 6 47,5  

BEAU MANOIR D15 1,9 49,4  

MATHONVILLE D22 3,3 52,7  

LES GRANDES VENTES D915, D1 5,9 58,6  

FREULLEVILLE Avenue verte 5,2 63,8  

SAINT AUBIN LE CAUF Avenue verte, rue du Biffret, D1 5,7 69,5 La Varenne 
Refreshment stop 

DAMPIERRE St NICOLAS Rue des Avettes, Route des Demagnes 1,5 71  

ST NICOLAS D’ALIERMONT Rue de la côte Bailly, D56 3,7 74,7  

NOTRE DAME D’ALIERMONT D58 4,5 79,2  

DOUVREND C1 3,5 82,7  

LE HAMEL D115 3,5 86,2  

FRESNOY-FOLNY D115 8,4 94,6  

DEVILLE D16 6,4 101  

SEPT MEULES D58, Rue de Normandie 5 106  

CUVERVILLE SUR YERES D258, D58 2 108  

BAILLY EN RIVIERE D149, rue du Bailly 8 116  

SAINT OUEN SOUS BAILLY Rue du Moulin, rue d’Auberville 3 119  

AUBERVILLE D920 3 122  

ENVERMEU D149, C1, rue d’Hybouville 1 123  

SAINT SULPICE D256, C1, rue du Calvaire 4 127  

SAUCHAY LE BAS D920, D54 2 129  

MARTIN-EGLISE D1 5 134  

ETRAN D1 2 136  

DIEPPE Pont Colbert Quai du Carénage, quai Duquesne 3 139  

DIEPPE Salle Paul Eluard  1 140 Finish Control  
Salle Paul Eluard 

 

 
CONTROLE DEPART 

 
CONTROLE RAVITAILLEMENT 

 
CONTROLE ARRIVEE 

 

   



 


